
Sahibganj - Malda Town Passenger (UnReserved)/53401 - Pass - ER 
TLJ/Taljhari to MLDT/Malda Town 

2h 34m - 80 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBG Sahibganj 06:00 3 1 0 47 34 ER
2 SLJ Sakrigali 06:10 06:11 1m 0 1 8 41 45 ER
3 MJP Maharajpur 06:20 06:21 1m 0 1 14 48 34 ER
4 KPTO Karanpurato 06:30 06:31 1m 0 1 21 47 39 ER
5 TLJ Taljhari 06:40 06:41 1m 0 1 28 48 38 ER
6 KXE Kalian Chak 06:47 06:48 1m 0 1 33 48 45 ER
7 TPH Tinpahar Junction 06:54 06:55 1m 2 1 38 44 40 ER
8 DDX Dhamdhamia 07:02 07:03 1m 0 1 43 44 37 ER
9 BKLE Bakudi 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 47 18 54 ER
10 BHW Barharwa Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 2 1 54 32 36 ER
11 BDAG Bonidanga 07:50 07:51 1m 0 1 60 37 28 ER
12 BDBS Bindubasini 07:58 07:59 1m 0 1 64 34 28 ER
13 TDLE Tildanga 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 67 38 ER
14 NFK New Farakka Junction 08:14 08:15 1m 2 1 72 29 ER
15 CMX Chamagram 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 78 57 29 ER
16 KTJ Khaltipur 08:37 08:38 1m 0 1 87 49 29 ER
17 JMQ Jamirghata 08:46 08:47 1m 2 1 93 58 29 ER
18 GZM Gour Malda 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 99 24 28 ER
19 MLDT Malda Town 09:15 0 1 108 - 31 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (05:41)

May 21 2024 (05:41)

1

1


